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NOME

Mariana Pacheco Cunha
Maria Ferreira Moura
Maria Gomes Pereira
Maria Vieira Marques
Ana Rita Oliveira

Ana Carolina Monteiro
Filipa Manso Preto

Maria Lopes Amado
Beatriz Nunes Cardeal
Lidiana Correia Rodrigues
Ines Sofia Alves

Joana Francisca Rodrigues
Sofia Vilardell Rodrigues
Maria Leonor Ferreira
Carolina Fale Costa
Mariana Morais Delfino
Marta Macedo Inacio
Joana Santos Costa
Angelina Bermejo Jones
Carolina Teixeira Pinho
Vera Figueiredo Narra
Ana Sebastiao Mendes
Leonor Correia Paiva
Maria Caetano Lamas
Maria Jardim Fidalgo
Alice Jesus Morgado
Carina Alexandra Alves
Beatriz Rosa Troia

Anais Cloe Pereira
Daniela Silva Ligeiro
Carolina Pereira Viana
Barbara Daniela Troia
Rita Mendes Simoes
Margarida Filipe Ferreira
Sofia Viola Abreu

Joana Francisca Sousa
Leonor Correia Cunha
Jessica Catarina Cruz
Catarina Nunes Costa
Bruna Silva Moiteiro
Maria Francisca Alves
Margarida Violante Viana
Madalena Graca Geraldes
Yonina Brancourt
Carolina Porem Henriques
Ines Correia Martins
Maria Manuel Rios
Margarida Passos Cunha
Marta Oliveira Ferreira
Rita Salome Costa
Margarida Santos Lopes
Gabriela Borozan
Daniela Portela Mendes
Ines Carvalho Galante
Aleksandra Bozanic Borcic

Barbara Garrido Franco

Torneio Nadador Completo de Juvenis

ANO

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Epoca 2018/ 2019

CLUBE

CFP
SCP
SAD
CNVA
CNPO
cuc
FCP
ADBA
AVFC
CFB
PORTIN
cuc
GESL
CDN
ADRCIMM
SCP
SCP
CGA
PORTIN
FCP
CNA
INDALG
ALN
CNMC
CNCVG
GESL
LsC
CFV
SCP
VNC
ACS
CFV
ADBA
CDCP
CNPE
CDSR
FBSC
CAP
GESL
DNMG
ADBA
ADBA
SCP
GESL
SCP
FCP
LSC
GDNFAMA
GCST
CAP
CDE
LDC
FBSC
CFV
SAD
CEN

FINA 2018

3123
3094
2928
2743
2705
2580
2562
2550
2542
2513
2501
2491
2488
2488
2481
2468
2439
2405
2403
2397
2367
2361
2333
2331
2326
2325
2322
2313
2302
2300
2297
2293
2286
2286
2281
2281
2265
2257
2256
2251
2250
2213
2197
2196
2189
2186
2182
2178
2173
2166
2151
2150
2145
2114
2112
2110

100 L

58.63

58.15

59.11
1:00.21
1:00.20
1:02.61
1:02.03
1:01.92
1:02.09
1:03.48
1:03.50
1:01.34
1:.02.81
1:03.48
1:02.76
1:00.83
1:.02.61
1:03.57
1:02.15
1:00.67
1:03.43
1:04.74
1:06.11
1:03.97
1:03.12
1:04.70
1:02.04
1:03.11
1:02.76
1:01.64
1:02.68
1:04.49
1:.02.71
1:04.36
1:04.08
1:05.90
1:05.82
1:08.11
1:05.54
1:02.11
1:02.66
1:03.02
1:04.52
1:04.09
1:04.44
1:04.85
1:04.64
1:04.41
1:04.98
1:05.09
1:05.91
1:03.35
1:08.45
1:05.76
1:04.95
1:06.69

100C

1:03.87
1:05.96
1:07.56
1:07.26
1:05.80
1:11.44
1:11.76
1:07.64
1:11.22
1:13.72
1:07.58
1:10.60
1:08.35
1.07.77
1:10.21
1:10.53
1:11.06
1.07.77
1:11.43
1:14.32
1:12.38
1:13.83
1:07.69
1:13.16
1:13.05
1:14.67
1:10.00
1:10.96
1:11.76
1:15.49
1:16.13
1:08.31
1:13.72
1:19.59
1:11.79
1:10.84
1:11.68
1:12.53
1:14.71
1:14.69
1:15.02
1:12.31
1:17.22
1:11.39
1:20.04
1:11.61
1:14.13
1:12.56
1:16.19
1:15.14
1:12.86
1:17.43
1:16.16
1:13.61
1:15.11
1:15.18

100 B

1:16.11
1:15.62
1:15.09
1:18.27
1:19.57
1:18.89
1:18.35
1:20.12
1:19.90
1:16.48
1:23.04
1:23.81
1:20.50
1:19.29
1:23.15
1:23.38
1:21.43
1:23.39
1:21.98
1:22.12
1:22.13
1:21.88
1:24.68
1:21.12
1:24.24
1:22.09
1:19.66
1:26.59
1:26.53
1:27.07
1:21.17
1:25.27
1:24.69
1:16.77
1:23.87
1:25.04
1:20.41
1:22.12
1:19.63
1:24.82
1:20.68
1:26.89
1:20.66
1:27.58
1:20.37
1:22.43
1:26.43
1:26.49
1:20.95
1:29.23
1:20.05
1:20.49
1:21.68
1:24.08
1:20.60
1:22.03

100 M

1:.02.61
1:02.75
1:05.30
1:05.62
1:09.02
1:05.54
1:07.68
1:10.33
1:07.20
1:08.33
1:07.99
1:06.68
1:10.99
1:11.85
1:06.87
1:09.42
1:09.87
1:10.43
1:09.24
1:10.83
1:08.90
1:06.68
1:10.16
1:10.65
1:09.18
1:08.35
1:14.60
1:09.48
1:10.27
1:07.78
1:10.86
1:12.33
1:10.78
1:10.71
1:10.78
1:09.73
1:13.95
1:09.20
1:11.70
1:11.36
1:14.91
1:13.66
1:11.79
1:12.01
1:10.92
1:16.93
1:10.64
1:12.21
1:14.85
1:08.76
1:16.78
1:14.49
1:09.42
1:16.53
1:19.35
1:14.05

ACAO PURA

200 E

2:21.24
2:20.66
2:23.03
2:30.12
2:27.47
2:29.99
2:28.49
2:29.72
2:29.61
2:28.73
2:30.95
2:32.57
2:29.96
2:30.38
2:31.27
2:30.86
2:30.28
2:34.16
2:34.78
2:30.66
2:33.79
2:34.47
2:34.87
2:32.82
2:33.58
2:32.54
2:40.71
2:35.02
2:33.87
2:35.41
2:33.96
2:35.89
2:33.55
2:34.90
2:35.71
2:33.87
2:33.40
2:34.36
2:34.89
2:35.75
2:34.23
2:34.39
2:37.57
2:37.64
2:36.95
2:35.70
2:37.00
2:37.54
2:34.57
2:36.39
2:39.26
2:40.92
2:39.86
2:35.43
2:36.93
2:38.90



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Maria Martim Coutinho
Margarida Borges Silva
Maria Margarida Goncalves
Leonor Alves Morganho
Ana Catarina Silva

Marta Silva Rodrigues
Sara Sofia Ventura
Beatriz Santos Correia
Jacinta Martins Viana
Ana Sofia Inacio

Barbara Vivas Batista
Alexandra Cordeiro Silva
Sara Fernandes Oliveira
Barbara Oliveira Monteiro
Catarina Alexandra Marques
Laura Fernandes Camacho
Joana Maia Antunes
Marta Pereira Domingos
Eduarda Filipa Lima

Ana Filipa Fonseca
Mariana Silva Tavares
Joana Marinho Coelho
Barbara Castro Coelho
Laura Macedo Lagoa
Ines Louro Silva

Marta Lima Pimentel
Leonor Santos Jesus
Matilde Silva Pires
Beatriz Staiger Bento
Bruna Costa Soares
Beatriz Pereira Rangel
Fabia Isabel Gomes

Ines Martins Silva

Maria Ines Silva

Mariana Filipa Gomes
Mafalda Vestia Fidalgo
Mariana Ponte Martins
Renata Bandeira Simao
Maria Martins Camacho
Marta Domingues Gameiro
Raquel Canelas Louro
Joana Lopes Salgueiro
Mariana Cardoso Cunha
Mariana Fragoso Guterres
Carolina Goncalves Ribeiro
Diana Valadas Horta
Diana Isabel Neves

Eva Pinho Resende

Alice Clemente Alves
Ines Dias Cruz

Alice Castico Moreira
Maria Elias Fernandes
Joana Margarida Sousa
Maria Joao Reis

Maria Joao Castro

Marta Cecilia Santos

Ana Filipa Silva

Beatriz Sofia Amaro

Ana Couto Cunha

Rita Santos Machado
Ana Margarida Leandro

Catarina Rufino Madeira

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

ADBA
CAFBPD
CNF
SAD
FBSC
CNPO
CEN
AVFC
CNVA
scP
cLp
CNAL
JACL
scB
CNCVG
CNF
SLB
SFUAP
CFV
CFE
CDE
scP
CCLAMAS
ADBA
ANAR
CFP
CNOL
CFE
Vs
Lsc
CFP
CFP
CFV
CNAL
ADP
cuc
LDC
CDE
SFUAP
CNAC
Vs
CNOL
cLP
SLB
CRASTO
CIRL
CFP
CDE
TNC
CAQC
CNMJ
EDV
AVQA
DNMG
SCA
CDE
AAC
DNMG
CAP
AEJ
GCVR
CNFA

2108
2099
2096
2095
2094
2068
2046
2045
2045
2043
2033
2032
2031
2021
2020
2017
2016
2015
2013
2011
2006
1994
1990
1980
1963
1962
1956
1949
1945
1945
1918
1910
1907
1901
1881
1878
1876
1876
1868
1867
1847
1842
1840
1837
1830
1827
1826
1824
1817
1796
1786
1772
1768
1766
1758
1738
1728
1721
1713
1708
1699
1697

1:04.93
1.08.43
1:06.67
1:06.70
1:05.84
1.08.83
1:05.59
1:05.43
1:04.82
1:06.09
1:06.24
1:06.08
1:04.69
1:06.30
1:05.68
1.06.84
1:05.30
1:06.39
1:05.66
1.07.71
1:08.78
1:.05.71
1:04.53
1:06.98
1:06.50
1:05.64
1:07.61
1:07.33
1:05.05
1:07.20
1:05.87
1:.08.11
1:05.52
1:06.96
1:07.08
1:08.19
1:08.36
1:08.10
1:06.38
1:07.50
1:06.98
1:08.64
1:08.92
1:09.49
1:08.01
1:06.86
1:07.99
1:08.23
1:07.27
1:09.61
1:09.68
1:06.17
1:07.84
1:09.26
1:.07.61
1:06.00
1:05.49
1:09.96
1:07.86
1:10.29
1:05.53
1:08.26

1:13.47
1:14.05
1:11.13
1:19.50
1:16.89
1:19.54
11212
1:13.14
1:14.20
1:13.83
1:14.57
1:14.86
1:15.64
1:18.63
1:14.21
1:16.18
1:12.35
1:20.48
1:17.10
1:15.56
1:15.40
1:16.35
1:17.22
1:13.66
1:16.89
1:16.67
1:14.15
1:13.32
1:16.46
1:18.64
1:16.51
1:16.31
1:20.47
1:18.27
1:15.62
1:19.85
11711
1:15.86
1:16.57
1:19.43
1:12.35
1:13.91
1:20.06
1:18.94
1:15.17
1:17.00
1:19.04
1:17.32
1:19.93
1:16.15
1:19.31
1:21.07
1:18.95
1:16.53
1:19.12
1:17.38
1:18.19
1:15.51
1:20.03
1:22.31
1:16.98
1:22.05

1:26.55
1:24.06
1:25.07
1:22.24
1:21.99
1:18.04
1:24.17
1:25.83
1:31.80
1:30.57
1:22.57
1:23.05
1:28.65
1:25.59
1:28.06
1:29.57
1:30.69
1:20.99
1:28.64
1:28.72
1:27.64
1:26.89
1:25.29
1:27.47
1:20.76
1:30.92
1:29.49
1:28.20
1:27.63
1:25.45
1:26.81
1:29.29
1:27.60
1:32.98
1:28.06
1:28.51
1:26.89
1:24.20
1:30.72
1:25.14
1:31.07
1:33.09
1:25.09
1:31.72
1:28.06
1:28.29
1:32.92
1:32.22
1:32.97
1:33.36
1:26.77
1:36.98
1:31.68
1:33.68
1:26.83
1:33.92
1:38.90
1:29.97
1:32.64
1:28.44
1:37.32
1:32.96

1:13.89
1:11.81
1:17.49
1:12.66
1:15.13
1:13.55
1:22.59
1:18.69
1:12.72
1:12.69
1:19.68
1:17.35
1:15.72
1:15.08
1:15.75
1:12.02
1:14.28
1:15.73
1:12.06
1:11.97
1:12.91
1:16.78
1:17.57
1:16.82
1:22.21
1:15.37
1:15.83
1:17.25
1:17.59
1:13.98
1:20.37
1:18.24
1:18.07
1:13.61
1:19.52
1:14.69
1:18.23
1:23.49
1:19.29
1:21.13
1:24.78
1:18.41
1:18.84
1:15.32
1:22.60
1:23.11
1:16.28
1:16.62
1:14.16
1:15.39
1:19.33
1:16.72
1:18.82
1:17.36
1:25.52
1:22.72
1:20.83
1:23.16
1:22.03
1:19.50
1:24.44
1:19.59

2:39.18
2:39.26
2:37.52
2:35.75
2:37.64
2:41.48
2:38.02
2:38.79
2:40.55
2:40.19
2:39.59
2:42.46
2:38.33
2:36.24
2:40.51
2:39.50
2:45.42
2:41.00
2:42.75
2:40.90
2:39.07
2:39.59
2:42.76
2:42.50
2:43.58
2:39.75
2:41.79
2:44.55
2:44.68
2:46.00
2:42.66
2:38.44
2:40.78
2:42.26
2:45.60
2:43.71
2:44.34
2:44.12
2:43.38
2:41.82
2:45.72
2:45.21
2:44.79
2:41.85
2:46.37
2:44.90
2:42.88
2:46.19
2:48.97
2:50.43
2:48.13
2:45.65
2:48.43
2:49.88
2:47.91
2:51.38
2:49.51
2:53.07
2:47.91
2:49.47
2:52.59
2:49.06



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Ines Miguel Silva

Maria Ines Dionisio

Ines Silva Felix

Mariana Caires Jesus
Leonor Horta Costa
Angela Emilia Goncalves
Sofia Isabel Santos
Carla Sandrina Ferreira
Marta Monteiro Pereira
Maria Eduarda Trindade
Ines Monteiro Pinto

Rita Braganca Goncalves
Ana Teresa Bento
Beatriz Cojocaru

Ana Rita Goncalves
Beatriz Alexandra Duarte
Ines Torres Fins

Raguel Caetano Oliveira
Marta Filipa Candeias
Filipa Tibo Figueiras

Ana Sofia Freitas
Carolina Anjos Frischknecht
Laura Rodrigues Margato
Natacha Caeiro Brites
Diana Neves Rodrigues
Sara Estanque Lima
Joana Pereira Aguiar
Ana Sofia Castanheira
Beatriz Sofia Pereira
Maria Beatriz Rodrigues
Diana Costa Oliveira
Beatriz Beja Afonso
Catarina Rodrigues Silva
Mariana Dias Leal

Joana Beatriz Rodrigues
Ines Silva Soares
Susana Isabel Gouveia
Maria Joao Oliveira
Carolina Silva Cardoso
Salome Simoes Tavares
Barbara Leote Carmo
Maria Pedro Ascenso

Maria Leonor Fonseca

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

DNMG
FBSC
SCA
JACL
INDANC
CNPO
CNPDL
CRASTO
CRASTO
AEJ
CDF
CFV

ScM
PORTIN
ANAR
Lsc
NSIT
CFV
CFE
ACMN
vsC
CNS
AAC
CFE
CNFU
ACRZA
CFV
CAQC
NBM
CAQC
cuc

CNPE
CAPGE
AAC
CDN
JACL
AEJ
INDNOR
CAPGE
CNOL
CNAC
AEJ

1689
1680
1667
1667
1666
1653
1645
1634
1624
1618
1600
1595
1580
1571
1567
1559
1539
1529
1526
1524
1498
1491
1474
1441
1441
1429
1428
1424
1422
1411
1408
1377
1341
1333
1260
1244
1225
1216
1145
1141
1123
1016
843

1:10.66
1:09.09
1:10.93
1:07.90
1:11.82
1:08.30
1:11.56
1:09.16
1:08.49
1:09.57
1:10.68
1:10.81
1:09.87
1:09.79
1:11.34
1.08.28
1:13.61
1:10.57
1:12.42
1:11.46
1:09.87
1:12.85
1:11.46
1:10.33
1:11.46
1:12.86
1:11.96
1:13.83
1:10.76
1:11.20
1:12.14
1:13.70
1:15.90
1:13.80
1:18.28
1:13.81
1:17.47
1:19.73
1:17.21
1:16.66
1:16.71
1:21.35
1:29.26

1:18.36
1:26.58
1:16.88
1:23.15
1:19.40
1:20.91
1:25.09
1:22.41
1:20.76
1:15.49
1:21.94
1:25.13
1:23.06
1:21.88
1:22.15
1:22.52
1:25.18
1:18.11
1:23.20
1:23.63
1:23.28
1:25.48
1:21.09
1:22.61
1:23.80
1:19.94
1:19.34
1:27.47
1:23.47
1:23.72
1:24.13
1:27.69
1:20.82
1:22.23
1:31.00
1:30.51
1:27.52
1:30.49
1:35.90
1:27.62
1:30.04
1:38.85
1:41.29

1:37.05
1:30.15
1:30.90
1:30.25
1:31.43
1:35.76
1:33.83
1:39.46
1:37.68
1:40.86
1:30.26
1:33.17
1:34.69
1:35.51
1:35.48
1:36.66
1:29.28
1:42.24
1:33.96
1:34.08
1:32.74
1:37.63
1:36.58
1:43.57
1:36.43
1:38.04
1:41.71
1:31.69
1:44.26
1:38.16
1:39.38
1:37.03
1:45.79
1:40.09
1:44.84
1:43.47
1:36.65
1:36.88
1:44.29
1:45.16
1:48.94
1:43.01
1:55.24

1:18.65
1:18.09
1:25.36
1:21.42
1:21.24
1:21.75
1:16.63
1:17.16
1:23.03
1:21.99
1:26.17
1:20.18
1:22.60
1:23.52
1:23.92
1:26.59
1:21.95
1:23.86
1:23.80
1:24.21
1:32.13
1:21.72
1:31.37
1:27.92
1:28.06
1:31.34
1:31.16
1:30.63
1:23.82
1:28.88
1:26.69
1:27.68
1:29.49
1:38.08
1:23.03
1:33.53
1:35.87
1:33.98
1:31.57
1:40.27
1:35.88
1:39.92
1:38.92

2:47.47
2:49.93
2:50.76
2:54.06
2:49.39
2:50.09
2:48.92
2:52.26
2:49.73
2:57.32
2:51.85
2:52.16
2:53.45
2:54.90
2:50.44
2:53.29
2:58.57
2:58.71
2:55.44
2:56.25
2:56.74
2:54.72
2:55.75
2:57.11
3:01.42
3:01.03
2:59.74
2:56.67
3:04.18
3:04.01
3:02.85
3:00.37
3:01.01
3:00.71
3:05.86
3:04.35
3:12.57
3:06.24
3:11.56
3:14.98
3:15.17
3:20.23
3:36.00



